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Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

W10167635
W10131645
W10115524
8317305
8299770
3347243
3395382
693995

W10096918

8271363
8271316

8533971

688805
388326

W10115453

3391018

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

279962

90767

Part Description
Wiring Diagram

Guide, Use & Care
Instructions, Installation
Panel-Rear

Timer

Block, Disconnect
Switch, Push-To-Start
Screw, Hex Head
Cover, Terminal Block
Endcap

Bracket, Control

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Clip, Spring Knob
Screw, 8-18 X 1.25
Switch, Temperature

Tie Cable


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508250-residential-whirlpool-3xler5437kq6-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422414-whirlpool-285909-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424308-whirlpool-8299770-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418761-whirlpool-3347243-washer-dryer-block-disconnect.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419850-whirlpool-3395382-washer-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420190-whirlpool-w10096918-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423964-whirlpool-8271316-dryer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420797-whirlpool-688805-washer-dryer-clip-spring-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418752-whirlpool-388326-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426480-whirlpool-w10115453-dryer-switch-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420109-whirlpool-3391018-washer-dryer-tie-cable.html

15 3957799 Knob, Control

17 614 Terminal

19 W10167633 Harness, Wiring

21 3957804 Knob, Push-To-Start

23 357213 Nut, Push-In

25 8283170 279872 Resistor

27 3936144 Do-lt-Yourself Repair Manuals

29 8283293 8283286 Wire-Jumper

31 3390647 488729 Screw

33 357572 W10113937 Clip, Grounding


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425514-whirlpool-3957799-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418468-whirlpool-3397269-dryer-connector-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420472-whirlpool-94614-washer-dryer-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420867-whirlpool-3394427-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426481-whirlpool-w10167633-dryer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423715-whirlpool-3957754-dryer-timer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423716-whirlpool-3957804-dryer-knob-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418030-whirlpool-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421353-whirlpool-357213-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427417-whirlpool-3979278-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421880-whirlpool-279872-washer-dryer-resistor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419440-whirlpool-3936144-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424465-whirlpool-8318383-dryer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427360-whirlpool-8283286-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422466-whirlpool-3395559-washer-dryer-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422418-whirlpool-303776-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421027-whirlpool-w10113937-washer-dryer-clip-grounding.html
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